STARTERS

WINGS or CHICKEN BITES $18.95

Hot, X-Hot, Caesar Hot, Honey Hot, Jamaican Jerk, Honey Garlic,

Honey BBQ, Spicy Yaki, Dill, Thai Chili, Lemon pepper, Salt & Pepper,

Ranch Kickers, BBQ, Maple Bacon, Mango Habanero, All Dressed,
Teriyaki

Truffle fries 14.95
Potato skins 16.95
Garlic rib bites 16.95
Calamari 17.95
Veggie spring rolls 14.95
Nobashi shrimp 16.49
Strips & fries 18.95
Fried Pickles 16.95
SALADS
Balsamic Hot Chicken Caesar $19.95

Small Large
Classic Caesar 13.00 16.00
Garden 13.00 16.00
Greek with Pita 13.95 18.95
*Add: Chicken $6 or Shrimp $7 Garlic toast $2
Crispy Club Salad 19.95
Taco Salad 19.95

SOUP $10/ CHOWDER $12

SIDES
Poutine 14
O-rings 12
Gravy 3
Fries 10
Yam fries 11
Waffle fries 11

TAXES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE

SIGNATURE BURGER

NORTH ARM BURGER $20.95
Beef, Grilled Chicken or Crispy Chicken

BURGERS

Pickle Jack BBQ

(Beef, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken)
Monte mushroom

(Beef, Grilled chicken, Crispy Chicken)
Deluxe

Crispy Chicken

Grilled Chicken

Buffalo Chicken

Vegetarian

Jalapeno popper

(Beef, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken)
Greek Chicken

(Grilled Chicken or Crispy Chicken)
Cod Burger

WRAPS

Bruchetta Chicken
(Grilled or Crispy)
Grilled Chicken Caesar
Crispy Chicken Caesar
Crispy Thai

Balsamic Hot Chicken
(Grilled or Crispy)
Ranch Chicken Club
(Grilled or Crispy)
Taco Wrap

(Seasoned Chicken or Beef)
Vegetarian

SANDWICHES

Classic Club
Single Club
BLT

Substitude

Chowder $2.50 Poutine $3.00

20.95
19.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
19.99
18.95
20.95
20.95

17.95

19.95
18.95
18.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95

18.95

19.95
18.95
17.95

Soup, Caesar salad, Garden Salad, Yam Fries, Waffle fries, O-rings $1.50

SENIORS & KIDS

Sub: Soup, Sm. Garden, Sm. Caesar salad $2
Grilled Cheese & fries
Chicken Strips & fries
Fish & fries
Cheese Quesadilla Add Chicken $3

DESSERTS $9

TAKE JuT MENy
1Tam-/pm
DAILY

TAXES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE



Take out orders available
11am-7pm

PATIENCE IS NOT
THE ABILITY
TO WAIT, BUT
THE ABILITY

TO KEEP A GOOD

ATTITUDE WHILE

WAITING.

THINK AHEAD ...
SAVE TIME ...
WE TAKE PRE-ORDERS
250-996-7684

DRILY SPERIALS
Y S

$1
MONDAY
SINGLE CLUB HOUSE
TUESDAY
TACO BEEF WRAP
WEDNESDAY
BEEF DIP
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THURSDAY #13.30
1 LB WINGS ALL DAY
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FRIDAY  $25.95

STEAK DINNER

80z Striploin
Served with loaded Baked potato,

Caesar salad, Garlic toast
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SATURDAY $18
Fish & Chips

Ye—Fe—r

EST. 2012

1507 Stones Bay Rd.
Fort St. James
250-996-7684

TAKE OUT / DINE IN
Kitchen Open
11am - 8pm
Monday to Wednesday
11am - 9pm
Thursday to Sarurday



