STARTERS

WINGS or CHICKEN BITES \$18.95

Hot, X-Hot, Caesar Hot, Honey Hot, Jamaican Jerk, Honey Garlic, Honey BBQ, Spicy Yaki, Dill, Thai Chili, Lemon pepper, Salt & Pepper, Ranch Kickers, BBQ, Maple Bacon, Mango Habanero, All Dressed, Terivaki

Truffle fries	14.95
Potato skins	16.95
Garlic rib bites	16.95
Calamari	17.95
Veggie spring rolls	14.95
Nobashi shrimp	16.49
Strips & fries	18.95
Fried Pickles	16.95

SALADS

Balsamic Hot Chicken Caesar \$19.95

Small	Large
13.00	16.00
13.00	16.00
13.95	18.95
	13.00 13.00

*Add: Chicken \$6 or Shrimp \$7 Garlic toast \$2

Crispy Club Salad	19.95
Taco Salad	19.95

SOUP \$10/ CHOWDER \$12

SIDES

Poutine	14
O-rings	12
Gravy	3
Fries	10
Yam fries	11
Waffle fries	11
Fries Yam fries	10 11

SIGNATURE BURGER

NORTH ARM BURGER \$20.95

Beef, Grilled Chicken or Crispy Chicken

BURGERS

Pickle Jack BBQ	20.95
(Beef, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken)	
Monte mushroom	19.95
(Beef, Grilled chicken, Crispy Chicken)	
Deluxe	18.95
Crispy Chicken	18.95
Grilled Chicken	18.95
Buffalo Chicken	19.99
Vegetarian	18.95
Jalapeno popper	20.95
(Beef, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken)	
Greek Chicken	20.95
(Grilled Chicken or Crispy Chicken)	
Cod Burger	17.95

WRAPS

Bruchetta Chicken (Grilled or Crispy)	19.95
Grilled Chicken Caesar	18.95
Crispy Chicken Caesar	18.95
Crispy Thai	19.95
Balsamic Hot Chicken	19.95
(Grilled or Crispy)	
Ranch Chicken Club	19.95
(Grilled or Crispy)	
Taco Wrap	19.95
(Seasoned Chicken or Beef)	
Vegetarian	18.95

SANDWICHES

19.95
18.95
17.95

SENIORS & KIDS

Sub: Soup, Sm. Garden, Sm. Caesar salad \$2

Grilled Cheese & fries **Chicken Strips & fries** Fish & fries



Cheese Ouesadilla Add Chicken \$3





TAKE OUT MENU 11am-7pm DAILY

TAXES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE

Substitude Soup, Caesar salad, Garden Salad, Yam Fries, Waffle fries, O-rings \$1.50 Chowder \$2.50 Poutine \$3.00

TAXES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE



Take out orders available 11am-7pm

PATIENCE IS NOT

THE ABILITY TO WAIT, BUT THE ABILITY TO KEEP A GOOD ATTITUDE WHILE WAITING.

THINK AHEAD ... SAVE TIME ... WE TAKE PRE-ORDERS 250-996-7684 DRILY SPECIALS



MONDAY SINGLE CLUB HOUSE

TUESDAY

TACO BEEF WRAP

WEDNESDAY

BEEF DIP **********

THURSDAY \$13.50

1 LB WINGS ALL DAY

FRIDAY \$25.95

STEAK DINNER 8oz Striploin

Served with loaded Baked potato, Caesar salad, Garlic toast

SATURDAY \$18 Fish & Chips





EST. 2012

1507 Stones Bay Rd. Fort St. James 250-996-7684

TAKE OUT / DINE IN

Kitchen Open 11am - 8pm Monday to Wednesday 11am - 9pm Thursday to Sarurday